
Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Odisha, Bhubaneswar.
Department wise Outstanding Report of ACDC Bills as at the end of 6 / 2020-2021

 1,70,10,35,879.00  1,447

01
02
03
04
05
10
11

12
13
17
24
30
32
34
36
38
42

Grnt
 1,51,28,54,567.00

 9,63,48,705.00
 6,672.00

 26,59,458.00
 1,10,000.00

 30,02,500.00
 25,000.00

 4,30,024.00
 1,12,241.00

 3,38,05,058.00
 1,09,92,373.00

 4,923.00
 15,00,000.00

 6,45,468.00
 1,44,55,975.00
 1,93,18,865.00

 47,64,050.00

Outstanding (Rs.)
 744
 66

 2
 106

 1
 7
 1

 3
 8

 131
 161

 1
 1
 1

 13
 196

 5

Item (Nos)

T o t a l : -

Home
General Administration and Public Grievance
Revenue and Disaster Management
Law
Finance
School and Mass Education
Scheduled Tribes & Scheduled Castes Development, 
Minorities & Backward Classes Welfare
Health and Family Welfare
Housing and Urban Development
Panchayati Raj and Drinking Water
Steel &  Mines
Energy
Tourism
Co-operation
Women & Child Development and Mission Shakti
Higher Education
Disaster Management

Department Name


