Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Odisha, Bhubaneswar. Department wise Outstanding Report of ACDC Bills as at the end of 6 / 2020-2021

Grnt	Department Name	Outstanding (Rs.)	Item (Nos)
01	Home	1,51,28,54,567.00	744
02	General Administration and Public Grievance	9,63,48,705.00	66
03	Revenue and Disaster Management	6,672.00	2
04	Law	26,59,458.00	106
05	Finance	1,10,000.00	1
10	School and Mass Education	30,02,500.00	7
11	Scheduled Tribes & Scheduled Castes Development,	25,000.00	1
	Minorities & Backward Classes Welfare		
12	Health and Family Welfare	4,30,024.00	3
13	Housing and Urban Development	1,12,241.00	8
17	Panchayati Raj and Drinking Water	3,38,05,058.00	131
24	Steel & Mines	1,09,92,373.00	161
30	Energy	4,923.00	1
32	Tourism	15,00,000.00	1
34	Co-operation	6,45,468.00	1
36	Women & Child Development and Mission Shakti	1,44,55,975.00	13
38	Higher Education	1,93,18,865.00	196
42	Disaster Management	47,64,050.00	5
Total: - 1,70,10,35,879.00		1,447	